
CITY OF ODESSA  
2020 HOLIDAY TRASH SCHEDULE  

 
 

 

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY 

January 20, 2020 Monday (Martin Luther King Day) City Offices Closed 

January 21, 2020 Tuesday Monday roll out carts will be picked 

up 

January 22, 2020 Wednesday Tuesday roll out carts will be picked 

up 

January 23, 2020 Thursday Regular Service 

January 24, 2020 Friday Regular Service 

 Residential brown dumpsters will be serviced once. 

 Apartments and Commercials will be serviced twice.  

 

 

PRESIDENT’S DAY 

February 17, 2020 Monday (President’s Day ) City Offices Closed 

February 18, 2020 Tuesday Monday roll out carts will be picked 

up 

February 19, 2020 Wednesday Tuesday roll out carts will be picked 

up 

February 20, 2020 Thursday Regular Service 

February 21, 2020 Friday Regular Service 

 Residential brown dumpsters will be serviced once. 

 Apartments and Commercials will be serviced twice.  

 

 

GOOD FRIDAY  

April 6, 2020 Monday  Regular Service 

April 7, 2020 Tuesday Regular Service 

April 8, 2020 Wednesday Thursday roll out carts will be picked 

up 

April 9, 2020 Thursday Friday roll out carts will be picked up 

April 10, 2020 Friday (Good Friday) City Offices Closed 

 Residential brown dumpsters will be serviced once. 

 Apartments and Commercials will be serviced twice.  
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MEMORIAL DAY  

May 25, 2020 Monday (Memorial Day) City Offices Closed 

May 26, 2020 Tuesday Monday roll out carts will be picked 

up 

May 27, 2020 Wednesday Tuesday roll out carts will be picked 

up 

May 28, 2020 Thursday Regular Service 

May 29, 2020 Friday Regular Service 

 Residential brown dumpsters will be serviced once. 

 Apartments and Commercials will be serviced twice.  

 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

June 29, 2020 Monday  Regular Service 

June 30, 2020 Tuesday Regular Service 

July 1, 2020 Wednesday Thursday roll out carts will be picked 

up 

July 2, 2020 Thursday Friday roll out carts will be picked up 

July 3, 2020 Friday  City Offices Closed 

 Residential brown dumpsters will be serviced once. 

 Apartments and Commercials will be serviced twice.  

 

 

LABOR DAY 

September 7, 2020 Monday (Labor Day) City Offices Closed 

September 8, 2020 Tuesday Monday roll out carts will be picked 

up. 

September 9, 2020 Wednesday Tuesday roll out carts will be picked 

up 

September 10, 2020 Thursday Regular Service 

September 11, 2020 Friday Regular Service 

 Residential brown dumpsters will be serviced once. 

 Apartments and Commercials will be serviced twice.  

 

 



CITY OF ODESSA  
2020 HOLIDAY TRASH SCHEDULE  

 

 

THANKSGIVING 

TBA 
 

 

CHRISTMAS 

TBA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


